

[Home](#) > [Opportunities](#) > [LTA000ETT16000038](#) > Respondents[Back to Search Results](#)

Fabrication and Installation of Visual Identity Panels

Fabrication and Installation of Visual Identity Panels

Overview

Respondents (8)

8 Suppliers Responded

[Expand All](#) [Collapse All](#)

▼ Allmaster Enterprise

245,405.00 (SGD)

No. of Companies 0

Consortium No

1

ITEM

Mandatory to Bid: Yes

Fabrication and Installation of Visual Identity Panels - Size 8.0m x 8.0m (Refer to Annex A)

Unit of Measurement NUMBER

Required Quantity 96.0000

BASE BID

S/N	Unit of Measurement	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Remarks
1	NUMBER	96.0000	2,300.0000 (SGD)	220,800.00 (SGD)	

2

ITEM

Mandatory to Bid: Yes

Fabrication and Installation of Visual Identity Panels - Size 2.4m x 2.2m (Refer to Annex A)

Unit of Measurement NUMBER

Required Quantity 133.0000

BASE BID

S/N	Unit of Measurement	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Remarks
1	NUMBER	133.0000	185.0000 (SGD)	24,605.00 (SGD)	

▼ BUSADS PTE LTD

315,350.00 (SGD)

No. of Companies 0

Consortium No

1

ITEM

Mandatory to Bid: Yes

Fabrication and Installation of Visual Identity Panels - Size 8.0m x 8.0m (Refer to Annex A)

Unit of Measurement NUMBER

Required Quantity 96.0000

BASE BID

S/N	Unit of Measurement	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Remarks
1	NUMBER	96.0000	2,800.0000 (SGD)	268,800.00 (SGD)	

2

ITEM

Mandatory to Bid: Yes

Fabrication and Installation of Visual Identity Panels - Size 2.4m x 2.2m (Refer to Annex A)

Unit of Measurement NUMBER

Required Quantity 133.0000

BASE BID

S/N	Unit of Measurement	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Remarks
1	NUMBER	133.0000	350.0000 (SGD)	46,550.00 (SGD)	

✓ EZIPRINT PTE. LTD.

115,600.00 (SGD)

No. of Companies 0

Consortium No

1

ITEM

Mandatory to Bid: Yes

Fabrication and Installation of Visual Identity Panels - Size 8.0m x 8.0m (Refer to Annex A)

Unit of Measurement NUMBER

Required Quantity 96.0000

BASE BID

S/N	Unit of Measurement	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Remarks
1	NUMBER	96.0000	650.0000 (SGD)	62,400.00 (SGD)	Please refer to the attached quotation and references for more information. Do visit www.facebook.com/EZIPRINT for more of our site photos references. Thank you. :)

2

ITEM

Mandatory to Bid: Yes

Fabrication and Installation of Visual Identity Panels - Size 2.4m x 2.2m (Refer to Annex A)

Unit of Measurement NUMBER

Required Quantity 133.0000

BASE BID

S/N	Unit of Measurement	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Remarks
1	NUMBER	133.0000	400.0000 (SGD)	53,200.00 (SGD)	Please refer to the attached quotation and references for

S/N	Unit of Measurement	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Remarks
					more information. Do visit www.facebook.com/EZIPRINT for more of our site photos references. Thank you. :)

▼ Gleason Advertising Pte Ltd

1,479,360.00 (SGD)

No. of Companies 0

Consortium No

1

ITEM

Mandatory to Bid: Yes

Fabrication and Installation of Visual Identity Panels - Size 8.0m x 8.0m (Refer to Annex A)

Unit of Measurement NUMBER

Required Quantity 96.0000

BASE BID

S/N	Unit of Measurement	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Remarks
1	NUMBER	96.0000	14,080.0000 (SGD)	1,351,680.00 (SGD)	

2

ITEM

Mandatory to Bid: Yes

Fabrication and Installation of Visual Identity Panels - Size 2.4m x 2.2m (Refer to Annex A)

Unit of Measurement NUMBER

Required Quantity 133.0000

BASE BID

S/N	Unit of Measurement	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Remarks
1	NUMBER	133.0000	960.0000 (SGD)	127,680.00 (SGD)	

▼ SIGNMECHANIC PTE LTD

388,628.00 (SGD)

No. of Companies 0

Consortium No

1

ITEM

Mandatory to Bid: Yes

Fabrication and Installation of Visual Identity Panels - Size 8.0m x 8.0m (Refer to Annex A)

Unit of Measurement NUMBER

Required Quantity 96.0000

BASE BID

S/N	Unit of Measurement	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Remarks
1	NUMBER	96.0000	3,688.0000 (SGD)	354,048.00 (SGD)	Above rate subject to GST. For breakdown, please refer to attachment.

2

ITEM

Mandatory to Bid: Yes

Fabrication and Installation of Visual Identity Panels - Size 2.4m x 2.2m (Refer to Annex A)

Unit of Measurement NUMBER

Required Quantity 133.0000

BASE BID

S/N	Unit of Measurement	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Remarks
1	NUMBER	133.0000	260.0000 (SGD)	34,580.00 (SGD)	Above rate subject to GST. For breakdown, please refer to attachment.

✓ SINGA SIGNAGE & DESIGN EXHIBIT PTE LTD

318,740.00 (SGD)

No. of Companies 0

Consortium No

1

ITEM

Mandatory to Bid: Yes

Fabrication and Installation of Visual Identity Panels - Size 8.0m x 8.0m (Refer to Annex A)

Unit of Measurement NUMBER

Required Quantity 96.0000

BASE BID

S/N	Unit of Measurement	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Remarks
1	NUMBER	96.0000	2,960.0000 (SGD)	284,160.00 (SGD)	

2

ITEM

Mandatory to Bid: Yes

Fabrication and Installation of Visual Identity Panels - Size 2.4m x 2.2m (Refer to Annex A)

Unit of Measurement NUMBER

Required Quantity 133.0000

BASE BID

S/N	Unit of Measurement	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Remarks
1	NUMBER	133.0000	260.0000 (SGD)	34,580.00 (SGD)	

✓ STURDY SIGN & ACRYLIC PRODUCTS PTE. LTD.

811,650.00 (SGD)

No. of Companies 0

Consortium No

1

ITEM

Mandatory to Bid: Yes

Fabrication and Installation of Visual Identity Panels - Size 8.0m x 8.0m (Refer to Annex A)

Unit of Measurement NUMBER

Required Quantity 96.0000

BASE BID

S/N	Unit of Measurement	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Remarks
1	NUMBER	96.0000	7,000.0000 (SGD)	672,000.00 (SGD)	

2

ITEM**Mandatory to Bid: Yes****Fabrication and Installation of Visual Identity Panels - Size 2.4m x 2.2m (Refer to Annex A)**

Unit of Measurement NUMBER

Required Quantity 133.0000

BASE BID

S/N	Unit of Measurement	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Remarks
1	NUMBER	133.0000	1,050.0000 (SGD)	139,650.00 (SGD)	

✓ UNIVERSAL DISPLAYS PTE LTD

255,005.00 (SGD)

No. of Companies 0

Consortium No

1

ITEM**Mandatory to Bid: Yes****Fabrication and Installation of Visual Identity Panels - Size 8.0m x 8.0m (Refer to Annex A)**

Unit of Measurement NUMBER

Required Quantity 96.0000

BASE BID

S/N	Unit of Measurement	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Remarks
1	NUMBER	96.0000	2,400.0000 (SGD)	230,400.00 (SGD)	

2

ITEM**Mandatory to Bid: Yes****Fabrication and Installation of Visual Identity Panels - Size 2.4m x 2.2m (Refer to Annex A)**

Unit of Measurement NUMBER

Required Quantity 133.0000

BASE BID

S/N	Unit of Measurement	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Remarks
1	NUMBER	133.0000	185.0000 (SGD)	24,605.00 (SGD)	

[Back to Search Results](#)

Procurement Information

- > Listing of Indicative Government Procurement Opportunities
- > Singapore Government Procurement Regime
- > Government Procurement Opportunities in Other Countries

Support

- > Acronyms
- > Forms and Downloads

Others

- > Business Alerts
- > Useful Links

Contact Information

Service Desk	(65) 6801 4777 (Hotline) (65) 6274 1321 (Fax)
Technical Enquiries	support@gebiz.gov.sg
Billing Enquiries	billing@gebiz.gov.sg
Mailing Address	GeBIZ Service Centre 1 Depot Road Defence Technology Tower A Singapore 109679
Opening Hours	Mon - Fri: 8:30 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. Closed on Sat, Sun & Public Holidays *Eve of New Year's Day, Chinese New Year, and Christmas Day: 8:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

Best viewed with Internet Explorer 10+, Firefox 17+, or Chrome 32+ at a screen resolution of 1024 x 768 pixels or higher.

[Privacy Statement](#) [Terms of Use](#) [Rate our Website](#)

© 2016 Government of Singapore